
 
 

JUESP 2014 

Classificação 

  N    Nome                      Feder Rtg  Escola         PTS       MM   MT    PP 

 

  1    Luiz Guilherme Abdalla    FUPE  2280 UNIP           6.0       9.0  14.0   20.0 

  2    Fernando Henrique Oliveir FUPE  2145 UNIP           5.0       9.0  14.0   15.0 

  3    Simon Alejandro           FUPE  2316 UNIP           4.0       8.5  15.5   12.0 

  4    Otto D G Hernandes        FUPE  2149 MACKENZIE      3.0      10.0  17.0   10.0 

  5    Jose Lucas Abdalla        FUPE  2091 DIREITO PUC    3.0      10.0  16.0   12.0 

  6    Murilo Buso               FUPE       MACKENZIE      3.0       9.0  16.0   10.0 

  7    Yuri Marques              FUPE       DIREITO USP    3.0       8.5  14.5    9.0 

  8    Edson P D Filho           FUPE       MACKENZIE      3.0       8.0  13.0    8.0 

  9    Alex Rodrigues Cirino     FUPE       UNI SANTANA    3.0       8.0  12.0    8.0 

 10    Bruno De Carvalho Silva   FUPE       DIREITO USP    3.0       6.5  10.5    8.0 

 11    Daniel Steagal            FUPE       FGV            2.5       5.5  10.5    6.0 

 12    Vitor Felipe De Almeida   FUPE  1650 UNIP           2.0       8.0  12.0    6.0 

 13    Taua Gomes Silverio       FUPE  1700 MATEMATICA USP 2.0       7.5  12.5    6.0 

 14    Matheus Henrique          FUPE  1694 UNI SANTANA    2.0       7.0  12.0    8.0 

 15    Felipe Jose Meilberg      FUPE       DIREITO PUC    2.0       6.5  10.5    5.0 

 16    Jose Alfredo Silva        FUPE       FGV            1.5       6.5   9.5    4.0 

 17    Felipe B L A Goncalves    FUPE       MACKENZIE      1.0       7.5  12.5    1.0 

 18    Felipe H Maeda            FUPE       MACKENZIE      1.0       7.5  11.5    4.0 

 19    Thales Freire Pagassini   FUPE       GERAL USCS     1.0       5.0   8.0    3.0 

 20    Heitor Barbosa            FUPE       MATEMATICA USP 0.0       4.5   8.5    0.0 

 21    Edilson F S Silva         FUPE       MACKENZIE      0.0       0.0   0.0    0.0 

       Paulo Piva Dos Santos     FUPE       MATEMATICA USP 0.0       0.0   0.0    0.0 

       Rodrigo S K Jakob         FUPE       MACKENZIE      0.0       0.0   0.0    0.0 

       Victor Santos             FUPE       DIREITO USP    0.0       0.0   0.0    0.0 

Tabela 

N   Nome                      Feder Rtg  Escola         PTS     1    2    3    4    5   

 

1   Luiz Guilherme Abdalla    FUPE  2280 UNIP           6.0    8:1 14:1  4:1  5:1  7:1 

2   Fernando Henrique Oliveir FUPE  2145 UNIP           5.0   17:1  6:1  3:1  4:1  5:1 

3   Simon Alejandro           FUPE  2316 UNIP           4.0   11:1 13:1  2:0  8:1  6:1 

4   Otto D G Hernandes        FUPE  2149 MACKENZIE      3.0   15:1  9:1  1:0  2:0 12:1 

5   Jose Lucas Abdalla        FUPE  2091 DIREITO PUC    3.0   18:1 10:1 13:1  1:0  2:0 

6   Murilo Buso               FUPE       MACKENZIE      3.0   12:1  2:0  9:1 14:1  3:0 

7   Yuri Marques              FUPE       DIREITO USP    3.0    9:0 17:1 10:1 11:1  1:0 

8   Edson P D Filho           FUPE       MACKENZIE      3.0    1:0 20:1 12:1  3:0 14:1 

9   Alex Rodrigues Cirino     FUPE       UNI SANTANA    3.0    7:1  4:0  6:0 18:1 15:1 

10  Bruno De Carvalho Silva   FUPE       DIREITO USP    3.0   19:1  5:0  7:0 13:1 16:1 

11  Daniel Steagal            FUPE       FGV            2.5    3:0 16:½ 17:1  7:0 18:1 

12  Vitor Felipe De Almeida   FUPE  1650 UNIP           2.0    6:0 15:1  8:0 19:1  4:0 

13  Taua Gomes Silverio       FUPE  1700 MATEMATICA USP 2.0   16:1  3:0  5:0 10:0 19:1 

14  Matheus Henrique          FUPE  1694 UNI SANTANA    2.0   20:1  1:0 18:1  6:0  8:0 

15  Felipe Jose Meilberg      FUPE       DIREITO PUC    2.0    4:0 12:0 16:1 17:1  9:0 

16  Jose Alfredo Silva        FUPE       FGV            1.5   13:0 11:½ 15:0 20:1 10:0 

17  Felipe B L A Goncalves    FUPE       MACKENZIE      1.0    2:0  7:0 11:0 15:0 20:1 

18  Felipe H Maeda            FUPE       MACKENZIE      1.0    5:0 19:1 14:0  9:0 11:0 

19  Thales Freire Pagassini   FUPE       GERAL USCS     1.0   10:0 18:0 20:1 12:0 13:0 

20  Heitor Barbosa            FUPE       MATEMATICA USP 0.0   14:0  8:0 19:0 16:0 17:0 

21  Edilson F S Silva         FUPE       MACKENZIE      0      0:   0:   0:   0:   0:  

22  Paulo Piva Dos Santos     FUPE       MATEMATICA USP 0      0:   0:   0:   0:   0:  

23  Rodrigo S K Jakob         FUPE       MACKENZIE      0      0:   0:   0:   0:   0:  

24  Victor Santos             FUPE       DIREITO USP    0      0:   0:   0:   0:   0:  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

FUPE 2014 FEM 

Classificação 

  N    Nome              Feder Rtg  Escola    PTS        MM    MT     PP 

 

  1    Juliana Terao     FUPE  2227 UNIP      4.0       2.5   6.0   10.0 

  2    Vivivan Heinrichs FUPE  1982 UNIP      3.0       4.0   8.5    8.0 

  3    Danielle Sena     FUPE  1800 MACKENZIE 2.5       4.0   9.0    6.0 

  4    Roberta Souto     FUPE  1687 FATEC     2.5       4.0   7.5    5.0 

  5    Vitoria Ramillo   FUPE  1763 UNIP      2.0       2.5   7.0    5.0 

  6    Isabela Yamamoto  FUPE  1769 MACKENZIE 1.0       5.0  11.0    2.0 

  7    Marina Takitani   FUPE       FGV       1.0       4.0  10.0    4.0 

Tabela 

N   Nome              Feder Rtg  Escola    PTS    1   2   3   4   

 

1.  Juliana Terao     FUPE  2227 UNIP      4.0   4:1 7:1 2:1 5:1 

2.  Vivivan Heinrichs FUPE  1982 UNIP      3.0   6:1 3:1 1:0 4:1 

3.  Danielle Sena     FUPE  1800 MACKENZIE 2.5   5:1 2:0 6:½  :1 

4.  Isabela Yamamoto  FUPE  1769 MACKENZIE 1.0   1:0 5:0  :1 2:0 

5.  Vitoria Ramillo   FUPE  1763 UNIP      2.0   3:0 4:1 7:1 1:0 

6.  Roberta Souto     FUPE  1687 FATEC     2.5   2:0  :1 3:½ 7:1 

7.  Marina Takitani   FUPE       FGV       1.0    :1 1:0 5:0 6:0 

 

 


